Requestor's Name

(requestors marile)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
FEB 1 4 2013 L. SELLERS		

Office Use Only



01/07/13--01037--013 **25.00

13 FEB 13 PH 2: 27

STE FLORIDA

.

I

COVER LETTER

· • •

÷ .,

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Innovative Communication Technologies, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William	R.	Black
		Name of Person

William R. Black, PLLC

Firm/Company

2312 Wilton Drive

Address

Wilton Manors, FL 33305

City/State and Zip Code

blackesq@bellsouth.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

William R. Black

Name of Person

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25 Filing Fee

Ø

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (08/05)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 8, 2013

WILLIAM R. BLACK 2312 WILTON DRIVE WILTON MANORS, FL 33305

SUBJECT: INNOVATIVE COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC Ref. Number: L12000158872

We have received your document for INNOVATIVE COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 213A00000535

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows:

The name "Kumar Gurmohamed" that appears in the documents as the Registered Agent

and as MGR should have been "Kumar Kapersaud".

<u>OR</u>

Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows:

The electronic signature used for the Registered Agent was incorrect and

should have been "Kumar Kapersaud".

Dated: January

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

William R. Black

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00 \$30.00 (optional) EB LEB



Innovative Communications Technologies, LLC

L12000158872

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said Limited Liability Company.

umar Kapersaud Registered Agent